FOR CHIP AND ASSEMBLY
WIRE BOND COMPONENTS
PRODUCT GUIDE
• Hybrid Circuits
• Military Communications Equipment
• Decoupling wide band noise in high frequency systems
• DC Blocking close to semiconductor ICs

SUBSTRATE MATERIALS
CHARACTERISTICS DESIGN DEPARTMENT
Capacitor Range 0.3 - 50 pF
Tolerance ±20%
Backing Gold Metalization
Termination Type Gold Wire Bond
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
PART NUMBER SUBSTRATE LENGTH
(mils)
WIDTH
(mils)
THICKNESS
(mils)
CAP VALUE
(pF)*
MV0304CA150MABW Alumina 30 40 10 15
MV0402CA150MAAW Alumina 40 20 5 15
MV0802CA150MAAW Alumina 80 20 5 15
MV0804CA1R0MABW Alumina 80 40 10 1
MV0804CA150MABW Alumina 80 40 10 15
MV3204CA150MABW Alumina 120 40 10 15
MV0404CA150MABW Alumina 40 40 10 15
MV0505CA150MQAW Quartz 50 50 5 15
*Capable Capacitance Value Ranging from: 0.3 - 50 (pF)
Most Common Capacitance Values Requested are 1.5, and 15 (pF)
AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS
SPECIFICATION LIMIT